4/5/2017

gid LastName

403 MASS
408 COPPEN

410 WALL

Totals:

Drawer

$161.60

$0.00

$78.22

$239.82

Drawer Report CB

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,143.80) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($29.28) $0.00

($1,173.08)

#Paids/'Void

15

21

Handle Net Handle
$198.90 $198.90
$0.00 $0.00
$107.50 $107.50
$306.40 $306.40

$1,106.50

$0.00

$0.00

$1,106.50

17

49



