4/5/2017

Drawer Report

CB

<u>gid</u> <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					QRace					
403 MASS	\$161.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,143.80)	\$0.00	15	\$198.90	\$198.90	\$1,106.50	32
408 COPPEN	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0
410 WALL	\$78.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$29.28)	\$0.00	6	\$107.50	\$107.50	\$0.00	17
Totals:	\$239.82			(\$1,173.08)		21	\$306.40	\$306.40	\$1,106.50	49